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Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019647924

Full Name: ZEHAM, MARGARET
Date of Birth: 2006-12-27 - (18 yrs)
Place of Birth: Kaduna

Gender: Female

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Adamawa

Phone Number: 08109738838
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Peace Zeham

Phone 08141717688

Course Details

Faculty Social Sciences

Programme B.Sc International Studies

LGA: Hong
Email: margaretzeham@gmail.com
Relationship Sibling
Email Peacy106@gmail.com
Department Political Science



JAMB Detalils

JAMB No.

UTME Result

1. English Language

2 . Economics

3. Government

4 . Literature in English
Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202550402038BF

55

58

49

57

219.00

206

213



